9/17/24, 10:02 AM Gmail - RE: Mediq Healthcare Purchase Order No. 534431 for VIAMED LTD

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Mediq Healthcare Purchase Order No. 534431 for VIAMED LTD

1 message

SHARED-Mediq UK EMDC-bookingin <EMDC-bookingin@mediq.co.uk> 17 September 2024 at 10:00
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Nick Paul <Nick.Paul@mediq.co.uk>, SHARED-Mediq UK

EMDC-bookingin <EMDC-bookingin@mediq.co.uk>

Hi Kate

This is the date that we would like it to arrive for, if the stock can be shipped and arrive earlier

it would be appreciated!
Kind regards,

Ellie Rodden, Supply Chain Administrator

% MEDIQ Isa +he L.e.ar'(' of bhealtlicare

Ellie.rodden@mediq.co.uk

Mediq Healthcare UK Ltd. Unit B, Circle Court, Warren Bruce Road, Trafford Park, M17 1LB

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 16 September 2024 16:18

To: Nick Paul <nick.paul@mediq.co.uk>; SHARED-Mediq UK EMDC-bookingin <EMDC-
bookingin@mediq.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Mediq Healthcare Purchase Order No. 534431 for VIAMED LTD

External sender: Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source.

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your PO 534431. The date on the PO is September 23rd. would you like us to ship asap?

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1810365360355292391%7Cmsg-f:1810433210213354634...
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DATE :
aTty PER REQUIRED UNIT PRICE | LIN
28 12 23/09/24 8.1000

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 16 Sept 2024 at 16:02, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <nick.paul@mediqg.co.uk>

Date: Mon, 16 Sept 2024 at 15:59

Subject: Mediq Healthcare Purchase Order No. 534431 for VIAMED LTD
To: <orders@yviamed.co.uk>

Cc: <nick.paul@mediq.co.uk>

Dear Supplier,

Please find attached purchase order no. 534431.
If you have any queries, do not hesitate to contact us.

The single attachment may contain multiple pages,
please let us know if you have difficulty opening it.

Kind regards,
Nick Paul
Mediq Healthcare UK Ltd

Tel: 01618484138

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1810365360355292391%7Cmsg-f:1810433210213354634... 3/3



